Wages:

Base Salary

Taxable Life Insurance

Unused Vacation Days

Off Schedule Payment

Employee Share of Insurance

Employee Share MPSERS 3% Healthcare

W-2 Medicare Wages

112,234.00
138.00
2,590.02
750.00
(3,885.72)
(3,389.50)

108,436.80

Alcona Community Schools
Employee Compensation Information

District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds $100,000
Calendar Year 2014

Insurance:

Life Insurance

Long Term Disability
Medical

Dental

Vision

Total Insurance

264.00
230.00
15,750.12
906.60
417.60

17,568.32

Mandatory Benefits:

FICA (Medicare & Social Security)
Retirement

Total Mandatory Benefits

8,295.36
28,307.89

36,603.25



