Alcona Community Schools Employee Compensation Information District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds \$100,000 Calendar Year 2014

Wages:		Insurance:		Mandatory Benefits:	
Base Salary	112,234.00	Life Insurance	264.00	FICA (Medicare & Social Security)	8,295.36
Taxable Life Insurance	138.00	Long Term Disability	230.00	Retirement	28,307.89
Unused Vacation Days	2,590.02	Medical	15,750.12		
Off Schedule Payment	750.00	Dental	906.60		
Employee Share of Insurance	(3,885.72)	Vision	417.60		
Employee Share MPSERS 3% Healthcare	(3,389.50)				
W-2 Medicare Wages	108,436.80	Total Insurance	17,568.32	Total Mandatory Benefits	36,603.25